
 

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SEN. SEC. SCHOOL, TAPA 

BOARD EXAMINATION DATESHEET 

CLASS- X AND XII 

SESSION – 2024-25 

DATE DAY Class - X Class - XII Strength  

15th Feb, 2025 Saturday English-Lang & Lit.(184) ---- 77 

17th Feb, 2025 Monday ----- Physical Education(048) 82 

20th Feb, 2025 Thursday Science(086) ---- 77 

21st Feb, 2025 Friday ---- Physics(042) 21 

22nd Feb, 2025 Saturday ---- Business Studies(054) 30 

25th Feb, 2025 Tuesday Social Science(087) ---- 77 

27th Feb, 2025 Thursday ---- Chemistry(043) 21 

28th Feb, 2025 Friday Hindi(085) ---- 77 

4th March, 2025 Tuesday ---- Banking(811) 29 

8th March, 2025 Saturday ---- Mathematics(041) 13 

10th March, 2025 Monday 
Mathematics-S(041) 
Mathematics-B(241) 

---- 41+36=77 

11th March,2025 Tuesday ---- English-Core(301) 82 

17th March, 2025 Monday Punjabi(004) ---- 77 

19th March,2025 Wednesday ---- Economics(030) 42 

22nd March,2025 Saturday ---- Political Science(028) 32 

25th March, 2025 Tuesday ---- Biology(044) 11 

26th March, 2025 Wednesday ---- Accountancy(055) 30 

1st April,2025 Tuesday ---- History(027) 21 

2nd April, 2025 Wednesday ---- Punjabi(104) 40 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SEN. SEC. SCHOOL, TAPA 

BOARD EXAMINATION DATESHEET 

CLASS- X AND XII 

SESSION – 2024-25 

DATE DAY Class - X 
Class – XII 

(Arts) 

Class – XII 
(Commerce) 

Class – XII 
(Science) 

15th Feb, 2025 Saturday 
English-Lang & 

Lit.(184) 
----- ----- ----- 

17th Feb, 2025 Monday ----- Phy. Edu(048) Phy. Edu(048) Phy. Edu(048) 

20th Feb, 2025 Thursday Science(086) ---- ---- ---- 

21st Feb, 2025 Friday ---- ---- ---- Physics(042) 

22nd Feb, 2025 Saturday ---- ---- 
Business 

Studies(054) 
---- 

25th Feb, 2025 Tuesday 
Social 

Science(087) 
---- ---- ---- 

27th Feb, 2025 Thursday ---- ---- ---- Chemistry(043) 

28th Feb, 2025 Friday Hindi(085) ---- ---- ---- 

4th March, 2025 Tuesday ---- ---- Banking(811) ---- 

8th March, 2025 Saturday ---- Mathematics(041) Mathematics(041) Mathematics(041) 

10th March, 2025 Monday 
Math-S(041) 
Math-B(241) 

---- ---- ---- 

11th March,2025 Tuesday ---- English-Core(301) English-Core (301) English-Core  (301) 

17th March, 2025 Monday Punjabi(004) ---- ---- ---- 

19th March,2025 Wed ---- Economics(030) Economics(030) ---- 

22nd March,2025 Saturday ---- Pol. Science(028) ---- ---- 

25th March, 2025 Tuesday ---- ---- ---- Biology(044) 

26th March, 2025 Wed ---- ---- Accountancy(055) ---- 

1st April,2025 Tuesday ---- History(027) ---- ---- 

2nd April, 2025 Wed ---- Punjabi(104) ---- ---- 

 

          


